113000017422

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200279699462

12/11/15--01007--032 **25.00



DEC 14 2015



Mark W. Prewitt In-house Counsel

350 W. Woodrow Wilson Avenue Suite 132 Jackson, MS 39213 T: 601-326-5399 F: 601-326-5368

December 3, 2015

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Whig Enterprises, LLC

To Whom it May Concern:

Please find enclosed the form to change the registered agent, removal of members and/or managers and changing the mailing address for the above referenced company. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee. I have enclosed a copy of the form to be returned back to me for my files with confirmation of the changes.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section f Corporations	
	Enterprises, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter to the following:	
.,	Nancy Myers	
	Name of Person	
	Opus Management Group Jackson, LLC	
	- Firm/Company	
	350 W. Woodrow Wilson-Avenue, Suite 132	
	Address	
	Jackson, MS 39213	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	nmyers@opusrxpharmacy.com	
•	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please call:	
Nancy Myers	601 326-5398 at ()	
Na	ime of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	7
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	=
■ \$25.00 Filing Fe	Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Whig Enterprises, LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on outliability Company)	ur records.)	······································	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company	were filed on May 8, 2	013	and assign	ed
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing				
	•	·			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	or the limited habi	iity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	ty Company," the designati	ion "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C.	119
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		350 W. Woodrow Wils	son Avenue, Su	ite 132	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Jackson, MS 39213		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
B. If amending the registered agent and			records, <u>entc</u>	r the name of t	he new
registered agent and/or the new registered o	nice address here	•		20	22
Name of New Registered Agent:	C T Corpo	oration System	n		= T
New Registered Office Address:	1200 Sout	h Pine Island		HE ASS	
		Enter Florida stree	t address:	1.11 ~ 1.11 ~	_ m
	Plantati	.on City	, Florida _	33324	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing l	Registered Agents	City		Lip Code	P 전 5.
hardhy accent the appointment as registers		e to got in this conce	tu I Gruthau a	mina to sometime	_

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Terence Hardley Asst. Secretary
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	David J. Rutland	112 Brookwood Drive	Add
		Vicksburg, MS 39180	■ Remove
		<u></u>	☐ Change
MGR	Robert A. Durham	1372 E. Northside Drive	□ Add
		Jackson, MS 39211	⊟ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			D Add
			Remove
			2015 DEC SECRETA TALLEHA
			DAXA =
			「Fire Distriction Property Signature Chainge
			Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
		•	Channe

FILED

D. If an	nending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
		- .
	·	•
		•
		-
•	Tel Co	
•	TO BE	
	The state of the s	0
	tive date, if other than the date of filing:	ان ر
(If an eff Note:	tive date, if other than the date of filing:	.020 7 (3)(b)
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlies 90th day after the record is filed.	r of:
Dated	12/3 , 2015. Auticult C. Barrett Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Autchell C. Barrett	
	_	
	Mitchey C. Barrett Typed or printed parme of signer	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00